2023 War Eagles Flock to the Rock Varsity Classic
Oak Ridge Senior Campus 2733:9 Oak Rdge School Rd, Conroe, TX 77385
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Pool A _ 1 Pool B
Oak Ridge Katy Taylor
Porter Dekaney
Northbrook San Antonio Brennan
Terry Conroe
Marian Legacy School of Sport Sciences

) i

THURSDAY: November 30, 2023
GAME TIME
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

FRIDAY: December 1, 2023
GAME TIME
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

SATURDAY: December 2, 2023
GAME TIME
10:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM

Red Gym is the main gym, with red wall padding, by the athletic foyer.
Blue Gym is down the hall from Red Gym towards the cafeteria and has blue wall padding.
Team on left is Home Team and will wear white.
Only game balls will be provided, so bring warm up balls.
Water coolers will be provided for refills; bring water bottles.
Hospitality Room will be provided for Coaches and Officials.



