2023 War Eagles Flock to the Rock Varsity Classic

Oak Ridge Senior Campus 27330 Oak Ridge School Rd, Conroe, TX 77385

Pool A

Oak Ridge Porter Northbrook Terry Marian



Pool B

Katy Taylor
Dekaney
San Antonio Brennan
Conroe

Legacy School of Sport Sciences

THURSDAY: November 30, 2023			
Red Gym	GAME TIME	Blue Gym	
Conroe vs Katy Taylor	12:00 PM	Porter vs Northbrook	
Legacy vs Dekaney	1:30 PM	Marian vs Terry	
Oak Ridge vs Northbrook	3:00 PM	S.A. Brennan vs Conroe	
Katy Taylor vs Legacy	4:30 PM	Terry vs Porter	
Oak Ridge vs Marian	6:00 PM	Dekaney vs S.A. Brennan	

FRIDAY: December 1, 2023			
Red Gym	GAME TIME	Blue Gym	
Katy Taylor vs S.A. Brennan	12:00 PM	Porter vs Marian	
Legacy vs Conroe	1:30 PM	Terry vs Northbrook	
Oak Ridge vs Porter	3:00 PM	Dekaney vs Katy Taylor	
S.A. Brennan vs Legacy	4:30 PM	Northbrook vs Marian	
Oak Ridge vs Terry	6:00 PM	Conroe vs Dekaney	

SATURDAY: December 2, 2023			
Red Gym	GAME TIME	Blue Gym	
Pool A4 vs Pool B4 (7th/8th)	10:00 AM	Pool A5 vs Pool B5 (9th/10th)	
Pool A2 vs Pool B2 (3rd/4th)	11:30 AM	Pool A4 vs Pool B4 (5th/6th)	
Pool A1 vs Pool B1 (Championship)	1:00 PM		

Red Gym is the main gym, with red wall padding, by the athletic foyer.

Blue Gym is down the hall from Red Gym towards the cafeteria and has blue wall padding.

Team on left is Home Team and will wear white.

Only game balls will be provided, so bring warm up balls.

Water coolers will be provided for refills; bring water bottles.

Hospitality Room will be provided for Coaches and Officials.